REMODEL I  NEW CONSTRUCTION
HIGH PERFORMANCE RECESSED DOWNLIGHT
SERIES
RECESSED DOWNLIGHT SERIES BY NDR
2
The Edge series features high performance and industry-leading lumen
output at an affordable cost. Another perfect example of why NDR is
the right choice for all your lighting needs.

 Recommended for new construction or
suspended ceiling applications
SPECIAL ORDER GUIDE
20’ EXTENSION CABLE
Available for use in hard-to-reach areas
24 (24°)
38 (38°)
 blank (no lens)
L (Solite lens)
REFLECTOR LENS COLOR
 TEMPERATURE
3K (3000K)
4K (4000K)
FINISH
 COLOR
WH (white)
BLK (black)
SV (silver)
SERIES
EGS
EGS - - - -
NOMINAL
SIZE
4 (4”)
5 (5”)
VOLTAGE
blank (120V)
277 (277V)
347 (347V)
ULTRA THIN RECESSED DOWNLIGHT
SERIES
RAZOR-S
RAZOR-R
RAZOR
RAZOR-G
2
RECESSED DOWNLIGHT SERIES BY NDR
RAZOR
3 COLOR TEMPERATURES
2,700 K, 3,000 K and 4,000 K
3 FINISHES
White, black and satin chrome
EASY INSTALLATION
Each unit includes a junction box with driver, pressure-fit
spring clips and Quick Connect wire connectors for fast
and easy installation
RATINGS AND CERTIFICATIONS
Airtight rated ASTM E283-04
IC rated
WET location rated except
Razor-G model which is DAMP rated
Fire rated FT4 wires (UL 2464)
CSA certified for USA and Canada
The Razor series’ ultra-slim design is perfect for
any small space and allows for flexible installation,
particularly in confined areas or when facing
constraints such as beams, ceiling joists or air ducts.
Razor models come in a wide variety of shapes,
finishes and color temperatures. They combine high
lumen output with low power consumption and offer
an elegant, contemporary look to residential and
commercial indoor lighting.
3
The first model in the collection, this traditional style
provides numerous design functions. Whether a home
or commercial application, its superior brightness
and low power usage offer the ideal lighting solution.
DIMMABLE
WET
LOCATIONS
SIZE & MODELS
3”            4”            6”
COLOR TEMPERATURE